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A002159194 KANKANA  MITRA Female No  1 1 UR  13  472.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533033 SHARAD  BHOWMICK Male No  2 2 UR  11  455.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961239 SOUMYADIP  DEY Male No  3 3 UR  8  453.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749249 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  4 4 UR  4  432.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109627 JAYEETA  MISTRY Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  18  422.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489782 CHITRA  DEY Female No  6 6 UR  7  415.00  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369425 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  7  1 7 SC  4  409.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174758 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  8 8 UR  15  406.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268239 KRISHNENDU  MONDAL Male No  9 9 UR  2  397.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666242 BARSHA  ROY Female No  10 10 UR  3  396.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658045 SOURADIP  SARKAR Male No  11 11 UR  5  393.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157621 DIP  SAHA Male No  12 12 UR  7  389.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530100 ISRAT  JAHA Female No  13 13 UR  16  388.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036235 SNEHASHISH  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  14 14 UR  6  385.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377238 KOUSHANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  15 15 UR  4  383.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001872101 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  16  2 16 SC  6  379.00  7439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353934 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  17  2 17 OBC-B  11  379.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773549 MONIMA  MITRA Female No  18 18 UR  4  376.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267030 MD  RAJIKUL Male No  19  1 19 OBC-A  3  375.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084833 SAFIK  MIAH Male No  20  2 20 OBC-A  21  370.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243304 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  21  3 21 SC  11  369.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697574 MUSHRAT  RAHMAN Female No  22 22 UR  14  368.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362233 SAYANTINI  SAHA Female No  23 23 UR  6  367.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199569 PRIYANKA  SINGH Female No  24 24 UR  2  364.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197234 PIU  BISWAS Female No  25 25 UR  3  360.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659669 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  26 26 UR  8  360.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313443 AVIK KUMAR BHUIA Male No  27 27 UR  10  357.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324193 ANANNYA  HALDAR Female No  28 28 UR  9  356.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851481 MD ARIF RAJA Male No  29  3 29 OBC-A  5  355.00  8540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806679 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  6  355.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000720755 APARNA  GHOSH Female No  31 31 UR  8  348.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384878 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  32 32 UR  16  346.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294473 KRISHNA  HANSDA Female No  33  1 33 ST  16  345.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432394 ADRIJ  CHATTERJEE Male No  34 34 UR  4  344.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358221 SK SAJEDA YASMIN Female No  35 35 UR  6  339.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398139 SWASTIKA  SAHA Female No  36 36 UR  10  338.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560745 MD HAFIZ ALAM Male No  37 37 UR  14  334.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001318267 ZAIRA  KHATOON Female No  38 38 UR  2  329.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902451 RASMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 39 UR  15  328.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409698 RAKESH  SAHA Male No  40  4 40 SC  2  328.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344737 SREETAMA  GHOSH Female No  41 41 UR  5  328.00  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626911 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  42  5 42 SC  7  324.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059146 KOUSHALIKA  MAJHI Female No  43  6 43 SC  6  324.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175919 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  44  7 44 SC  16  323.00  7706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544051 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  45  3 45 OBC-B  11  319.00  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000538187 DIYA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  8  315.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311661 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  47  8 47 SC  11  314.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058530 DHRITABRATA  

BHATTACHERJEE

Male No  48 48 UR  10  307.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679829 DHIRAJ  MONDAL Male No  49  9 49 SC  7  306.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558522 ATANU  DAS Male No  50 50 UR  8  306.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713411 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  51 51 UR  2  305.00  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337179 SWEETI  GHOSH Female No  52 52 UR  15  301.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218283 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  53 53 UR  7  299.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575855 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  54 54 UR  17  298.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482546 TANISA  PATRA Female No  55 55 UR  2  296.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044267 DIP  MAITRA Male No  56 56 UR  5  295.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115182 ADWITIA  SAHA Female No  57 57 UR  5  290.00  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223632 ANIRBAN  PAL Male No  58 58 UR  4  290.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549529 BUDDHA  PURKAIT Male No  59 59 UR  6  289.00  7113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619118 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  60 60 UR  15  289.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000463671 PIYALI  BAG Female No  61 61 UR  2  287.00  8295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236129 GAURAV  FALIA Male No  62 62 UR  4  284.00  7604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297758 SRIRUPA  DEY Female No  63 63 UR  3  284.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871039 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  64  10 64 SC  12  284.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177949 MANTISA  BAKSHI Female No  65 65 UR  10  283.00  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406981 AVIJIT  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  4  283.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547258 MANOBITA  DHODORIA Female No  67  2 67 ST  7  283.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669337 SONALI  BHOWMICK Female No  68 68 UR  11  282.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375915 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  69 69 UR  6  282.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255238 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  70  11 70 SC  5  282.00  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325279 SHOUDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  71 71 UR  11  278.00  7850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395717 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  72 72 UR  4  278.00  7313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418481 SAROJIT KUMAR MALAKAR Male No  73  4 73 OBC-B  5  277.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632600 TRIPTI  SEN Female No  74 74 UR  13  275.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173092 KABERI  DUTTA Female No  75 75 UR  11  274.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002081447 PALLABI  PATRA Female No  76 76 UR  2  272.00  8005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087790 NILADRI  KARMAKAR Male No  77 77 UR  3  272.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697472 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  78  12 78 SC  3  271.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174327 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  79  13 79 SC  5  271.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182053 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  80 80 UR  18  271.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185521 RUPALI  NAHA SARKAR Female No  81 81 UR  21  270.00  10398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489925 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  82  14 82 SC  3  270.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740237 ASHYA  KHATOON Female No  83 83 UR  8  265.00  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775600 SOUVIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  84 84 UR  6  259.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319081 MD UMAR SANI Male No  85 85 UR  19  257.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539357 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  15 86 SC  18  256.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873337 RIYA  DAS Female No  87  16 87 SC  3  251.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275871 AJIM ALI MOLLA Male No  88 88 UR  8  250.00  7080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011906 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  89  17 89 SC  5  250.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981595 SANJANA  PAUL Female No  90 90 UR  1  244.00  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002433481 DIPANJAN DAS ADHIKARI Male No  91 91 UR  18  239.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438287 SHREYOSHI  RAM Female No  92 92 UR  5  239.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512035 KISHAN  BARIK Male No  93 93 UR  1  238.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539021 PRIYA  DAS Female No  94 94 UR  1  232.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435266 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  95  18 95 SC  15  230.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147784 RUPSA  NANDY Female No  96 96 UR  5  228.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419700 AYUB  SK Male No  97 97 UR  1  227.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989296 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  98  19 98 SC  12  224.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Girish Chandra Bose College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:51.14

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001267030 MD  RAJIKUL Male No  19  1 1 OBC-A  3  375.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084833 SAFIK  MIAH Male No  20  2 2 OBC-A  21  370.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851481 MD ARIF RAJA Male No  29  3 3 OBC-A  5  355.00  8540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002109627 JAYEETA  MISTRY Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  18  422.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353934 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  11  379.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544051 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  45  3 3 OBC-B  11  319.00  6262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418481 SAROJIT KUMAR MALAKAR Male No  73  4 4 OBC-B  5  277.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001369425 SINJOY  ADAK Male No  7  1 1 SC  4  409.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872101 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  16  2 2 SC  6  379.00  7439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243304 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  21  3 3 SC  11  369.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409698 RAKESH  SAHA Male No  40  4 4 SC  2  328.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626911 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  42  5 5 SC  7  324.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059146 KOUSHALIKA  MAJHI Female No  43  6 6 SC  6  324.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175919 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  44  7 7 SC  16  323.00  7706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311661 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  47  8 8 SC  11  314.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679829 DHIRAJ  MONDAL Male No  49  9 9 SC  7  306.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871039 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  64  10 10 SC  12  284.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255238 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  70  11 11 SC  5  282.00  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697472 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  78  12 12 SC  3  271.00  7405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174327 RAJDEEP  MAHANTA Male No  79  13 13 SC  5  271.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489925 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  82  14 14 SC  3  270.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539357 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  15 15 SC  18  256.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000873337 RIYA  DAS Female No  87  16 16 SC  3  251.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011906 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  89  17 17 SC  5  250.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435266 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  95  18 18 SC  15  230.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989296 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  98  19 19 SC  12  224.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001294473 KRISHNA  HANSDA Female No  33  1 1 ST  16  345.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547258 MANOBITA  DHODORIA Female No  67  2 2 ST  7  283.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


